
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

sutementotconpenysatirs —- 5/9 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

L 07859902 ] 

Name of Company 
{a) insert full name of (a) WMF Special Works Limited 

| company 

(b) Insert full name and { (b) 

addresses Dorothy Avice Brown 
Even Keel Financial Ltd 
Watson House 
398-400 Holdenhurst Road 
Bournemouth 
BH8 8BN 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 8 January 2015 

Signed Qrdbeoun Date _8 January 2015 
— 

For Official Use 

Presenter's name, Even Keel Financial Ltd Liquidation Section Post Room 

aut 
(fany) Watson House 

398-400 Holdenhurst Road 

09/01/2015 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Bournemouth 
BH8 8BN 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of WMF Special Works Limited 

on the 8 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName —Avsont lion Qerawonry 

Signed QAdolabuhe ‘ 
‘ 

Dated 2-\.i5 

Signature. Cufuoluh Date__8 1-5 



WME Special Works Limited 

A-—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

8,124 4,062 

0 14,465 

18,527 

Date 61-45 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountants 

Credit Card Company 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Wis 

Signature autos: 
Date__8 

\ 

Estimated to Realise 

or conditional 
ae, jacobs 

E
R
e
e
v
e
,
 

Beechurst, 
183 

High 
Street, 

£6,460 
00 

0 

Barclaycard 
are 

eancruntey Team, 
PO 

Box 
5402, 

Northampton, 
£2,510 

14 
fe) 

| Claire Middleton 
| 4 Decies 

Read, 
Poole, BH14 

38 vorbarrow 
alll creditors 
and 

identify 
any 

creditors 
under 

hire-purchase, 
chattel 

leasing 
of conditional 

Witney & Son 

Electnal Ltd 
| 

3 Ourrant Road, 
und ler hire-purchase, 

chattel 
leasing 

or conditio! nal 